5906-S.E AMS RASM SIMP 002

1

- 2 ESSB 5906 S AMD 498 3 By Senator Rasmussen
- 4 ADOPTED 02/01/02
- 5 On page 2, line 6, strike "2001" and insert "2002"
- On page 2, line 27, strike "co-speakers" and insert "speaker"
- 7 **ESSB 5906** S AMD 498
- 8 By Senator Rasmussen
- 9 ADOPTED 02/01/02
- 10 On page 3, line 1, strike "2001" and insert "2002"

« END «

EFFECT: Makes three technical amendments: (1) changes reporting date to November 1, 2002; (2) changes "co-speakers" to "speaker"; and (3) changes expiration date to December 1, 2002.